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P.s.c. Ky. 
. ... l 

No···--······-··-· 

Cancels P.~&r9~ ~~l~~ • ..1.----· 

EAST IffiAN WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

AUBURN I 1.'Y 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

AT 

NORTHE'AST PORl'ION OF IffiAN COONp!!B! IC SE~VICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 1 5 1986 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

JUNE 86 
ISSUED ·------------·-················1 19 ·--···· 

MAY 15 86 EFFECTIVE •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•• , 19 ·-··-· 

ISSUED BY .-.... ~1' .. ~~ .. b7b1'lli •. J?.!.~.'IB!f! ........... .. 
(Name of Utility) · 

BY r;ll.~ .. ~·····~····-··-
Chai:rman ·····------··-······-··--········-··--····-·· .. \o; 
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P.S.C. Ky. No.----············· 

Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No •.........•...••...•.• 

EAST LOGAN WATER DI STRI CT 

OF 

Russellville KY 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

AT 

Northeast portion of Logan County 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED ••..•..•• !:f.~.r_q$f._ GJ ..........•..... , 19 •.• ~.~ •. 

c H E c K e; I? ISS 
Public service Comm1ss1on 

APR 2 7 1982 

~~ 
by . RATES AND TARlFFS 

March 23 82 
EFFECTIVE .•••••••••••••••..•.•...•...•••••••• , 19 .•.••••• 



rorm for filing Rate Sch~dulcs - For Auburn (Locpn Co. ) KY 
· --L'Ori1m u n 1 t y , To \\'-n---::'.o-r--,.,C,.....j ~t-y--

P.S.C. NO·---~------

sWNT~cr~ 1 
----- ORIGINAL SHEEI' 

~ame of Issuing Corporation 
EASl' ~WATER DIS'l'RICT CANCELLING P.S.C . NO. 1 ·-----

SHEET NO. 
~----- -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Th~ following rates and charges are hereby prescribed for all custorrers served 

IDNI'HLY RATE!3 

5/8:' ~ 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,0QO gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

9 11 Meter 

First 4,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

.!_ 1/2" Meter 

First 6,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 

;~ " Meter 

$ 9. 95 Minimum Bill 
4.60 per 1,000 gallons 
4.35 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 90 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 19 .. 15 Minimum Bill 
4. 35 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.90 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 27 . 85 Minimum Bill 
· 3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.90 per 1,000 gallons 

First 10, 000 gallo~BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION $ 41. 85 Minimum Bill 
Over 10, 000 gallons OF KENTUCKY 1. 90 per 1, 000 gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 1 51986 

PURSUANT TO 80} KAR 5:011, 
· SESIJ~~ Cl ) 
BY: ~ ~h-:ttn= 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

~;TE OF ISSUE,--__ JUNE_'----.--------­
ISSUED BY?..&_ ~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE MAY 15, 1986 

~ Nairl'e of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 9440 dated MAY 15, 1986 



• 

e 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Russell vi 11.e (Logan Co.), KY 
Community, Town or City .., 

EAST LOGAN WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Monthl;y R&tes 

5/_8" x 3/_4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next ~-.) ~,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 11 Meter 

First 4,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 l/_2" Meter 

First 6,000 gallons 
Next . ,4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2" Meter 

First 10,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------

SHEET NO. 
----~ ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

y presc1' 
District. 

or a 1 

$ 9.00 (Minimum Bill) 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.65 per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 

17.50 (Minimum Bill) 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.65 per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 

25.50 ( ~inimum Bill) 
2.65 per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 

36.lO (Minimum Bill) 
1. 25 per l , e~Oi:f f E5le E 0 

Public Service Commission 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Rates based on monthly consumption 
APR 2 7 1982 

by ~~ 
RATES AND TARIFFS 

.ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority o 
in Case No. 7466 

of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
June 1, 1979 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For 
-~c~o_m_m_u_n~i~t-y-,-T-o_w_n_o_r____,C~i....,t_y __ 

~~~~~SHEET NO ,,.._....~,...,._....,.._ .......... ~ 

CANCEL~ING P.s.c. NO. 
.....__. ........... ~-~-

.I . Nam~ 
I 

i 

-~-~~SHEET NO·--~~~-

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Customer• that obtain new water $erv1ce connections 
~fter th~ gate that the proposed construction is ~e" 

.gun will be reouir~p to p~y the average cost of ~uoh 
_ ~n$t,llat1ons JI a contribution in aid of construction 

for ~ach met~r ~ize a~ follows; 

Meter Si~e 
'""""' .. . ·' ' .q - "'.'~' 

Qost .,,.. . ..._ 

$)00.00 
)00,00 
400.00 
600.00 
800,00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

' ! 
Actual aost of ~eter and installat on 

I I 
' ' 

PATE Ol" 

CHECKED 
Public Service Commission 

APR 2 7 1982 
by ~~ 

RATES AND TARIFFS 

I S$JJED BY~4fr.~~~~.,;--;d;;-;.~'-+...,._~~ 

QATE ~FFECTXVE 3/d-2:J)P--Y 

;ITLE~ 

of tqr Public Service Commission of 
to 11 L'l1 


